

開戶契約修正對照表

2025/02

修正後條文	修正前條文
開戶契約書條文(期貨交易)	
簽訂期貨開戶暨受託買賣契約之應告知事項 二、 期貨開戶暨受託買賣契約（以下簡稱「本契約」）之重要內容，包括但不限於以下各項： （五）其他應定期或不定期報告之事項及其他應說明之事項（包括但不限於本契約第 12 條、第 13 條、第 22 條等；風險預告書、交易細則知會書、交易人違約認定及違約申報、錯帳反向沖銷處理同意書、電腦程式設定限制交易條件下單權利義務約定書、期貨交易人與期貨交易輔助人權利義務說明書、運用個人資料告知書、美國稅法遵循同意函、開戶聲明書暨同意書等）： 3. 凱基期貨將於次交易日送出您前一日之買賣報告書，於每月十日前送出您上一月份之交易對帳單，若您未收到資料或與實際交易情形不符，您應於凱基期貨送出日一週內具函通知凱基期貨，否則視為無誤，嗣後您不得再行主張任何權利。 貳、委託買賣期貨受託契約 第十三條 乙方應提供之資料、服務範圍及應行通知之事項 四、 乙方於次交易日送出甲方前一日之買賣報告書；於每月十日前送出甲方上一月份之交易月對帳單，甲方若未收到或交付資料與實際交易情形不符時，甲方應於乙方送出日一週內具函通知乙方，否則視為無誤，甲方嗣後不得再行主張任何權利或為任何請求。	簽訂期貨開戶暨受託買賣契約之應告知事項 二、 期貨開戶暨受託買賣契約（以下簡稱「本契約」）之重要內容，包括但不限於以下各項： （五）其他應定期或不定期報告之事項及其他應說明之事項（包括但不限於本契約第 12 條、第 13 條、第 22 條等；風險預告書、交易細則知會書、交易人違約認定及違約申報、錯帳反向沖銷處理同意書、電腦程式設定限制交易條件下單權利義務約定書、期貨交易人與期貨交易輔助人權利義務說明書、運用個人資料告知書、美國稅法遵循同意函、開戶聲明書暨同意書等）： 3. 凱基期貨將於次交易日送出您前一日之買賣報告書，於每月五日送出您上一月份之交易對帳單，若您未收到資料或與實際交易情形不符，您應於凱基期貨送出日一週內具函通知凱基期貨，否則視為無誤，嗣後您不得再行主張任何權利。 貳、委託買賣期貨受託契約 第十三條 乙方應提供之資料、服務範圍及應行通知之事項 四、乙方於次交易日送出甲方前一日之買賣報告書；於每月五日送出甲方上一月份之交易月對帳單，甲方若未收到或交付資料與實際交易情形不符時，甲方應於乙方送出日一週內具函通知乙方，否則視為無誤，甲方嗣後不得再行主張任何權利或為任何請求。

Amended	Prior
Comparative Table of Prior and Amended Account Opening Contract	
II. Futures Trading Agreement Article 13. <u>Information, Service and Notes to be Provided by Party B</u> 5. Party B shall submit Party A's trading statement of the previous day on next trading day. Party B shall submit the monthly statement of account for Party A's trading of the previous month by the 10th day of each month. Where Party A fails to receive the same or the delivered information is found not matching the actual trading, Party A shall give a written notice to Party B within one week upon Party B's submission of the statement; otherwise, the statement will be held free from any error and no further request or right may be made by Party A afterwards. 	II. Futures Trading Agreement Article 13. <u>Information, Service and Notes to be Provided by Party B</u> 5. Party B shall submit Party A's trading statement of the previous day on next trading day. Party B shall submit the monthly statement of account for Party A's trading of the previous month on 5th day of each month. Where Party A fails to receive the same or the delivered information is found not matching the actual trading, Party A shall give a written notice to Party B within one week upon Party B's submission of the statement; otherwise, the statement will be held free from any error and no further request or right may be made by Party A afterwards.